Laclassificafinale

GELATIERA
La Boutique del gelato
Francis
Campi di Fragole
Azzurra
Vanilla
Panna & Cioccolato
Tosoni
L'Angolo del Gelato
Masters
Glitter
Ciocolat
Gelato in piazza
Gelateria Barracuda
Agrigelateria sull'aia
Antica Torre
Hakuna Matata
1° sottozero
Dream Ice
La Gelateria
Vassalli
Casa del dolce
Favalli
Gelato Camuno
Vivaldi
Biscream
Arcobaleno
Estate Inverno
Gelatando
L'Angolo del gelato
La pecora nera
Cremeria Mozart
2+2
Bounty
Pinguino giallo
Al Galater
Pinguino blu
Artigianale Amarillo
Tipsy's
Gelidea
Volpe bianca
L'aura delle fate
L'era glaciale
Al Parco
Gelart
Gelateia Lobe
Ribera
Gelateria Mille
L'Aperegina
Giri-gel

Il Gelato della Bottega

La pecora nera
La mongolfiera
Voglia di gelato
Il mago del gelo
Pecora Nera
Come una volta
Deretti

Rock

El Gelater
Qciart

Ape Regina
Zero 30

Jambo

Coconut

INDIRIZZO
Via Roma, 32 Calvisano
Via S. Pertini, 21 San Zeno
Corso Milano, 36 Ponte di Legno
Lungolago Zanardelli, 18 Toscolano Maderno
Via Garibaldi, 50 Ghedi
Via Marconi, 256 Edolo
Via Brescia, 79/a Molinetto di Mazzano
Via Marcolini, 5 Ceto
Piazza Matteotti, 21 Desenzano
Via Vittorio Emanuele 17 Marone
Via Statale 130, Toscolano
Piazza Ronchi, 8 Breno
Via Peschiera Maraglio, Montisola
Localita Fenilazzo Desenzano d/G
Via Contrizio 22 Bienno
Via Pergola Moniga d/G
Via Marconi, 4 Roncadelle
Piazza Cavour Rovato
Via Martiri Indipendenza Marcheno
Via Zanardelli Polpenazze
Piazza Duomo Salo
Piazza Roma 20 Ghedi
Piazza Umberto |° 23 Berzo Inferiore
Piazza Matteotti, 9 Desenzano
Via Di Vittorio Desenzano
Via Rossini, 42 Palazzolo S/0
Via Mantova Montichiari

Via Martiri di Piazza della Loggia Capriano d/C

Via Roma, 32 Pompiano

Via Martiri della liberta Ospitaletto
Piazza Santa Maria Montichiari
Villaggio Badia, Via Prima, 50 Brescia
Via Lungolago, 29 Idro

Via Repubblica Gardone Riviera
Piazza porto dei pescatori 4/5 Clusane
Via Alighieri Gussago

Piazza Garibaldi 13 Gardone V.T.
Via Di Vittorio, 119 Desenzano d/G
Via Mazzini Esine

Via Lazzaretto, 42 Adro

Via San Cesario, 2/a Nave

Via Monsuello 94 Lumezzane

Via Vittorio Emanuele 10 Flero

Via Marconi Edolo

Via Farfengo 25 Brescia

Via XX Settembre, 64/g Brescia
Piazza della Liberta 30 Verolanuova
Via Rovadino, 20 Calcinato

Piazzale Donatori di Sangue Darfo Boario
Via Martiri della liberta Ospitaletto
Via Sabotino27 Ghedi

Via Campo 26 Iseo

Via Seradello 4 Ponte zanano

Via Carlo Alberto Moniga del Garda
Via Santissima, 89 Borgosatollo

Via Zanardelli 79 Villanuova sul Clisi
Via Deretti Carpenedolo

SS 237, 44 Vestone

Via Bonsignori, 136 Prevalle

Via Zanini 105 Vesio di Tremosine
Piazza Matteotti Padenghe

Via Roma, 6 Montichiari

Via del Verrocchio 17 Brescia

Via Trav.10 Vill. Prealpino Brescia

PUNTI
149757
96073
95498
74665
72435

60495
59372
54117
45781

31783

17125
14377

12037
8898
8688

7991
7644
6507




